23

16975/3

1]
16974/6

169878

Q
169871

r
16986/

169869

16986/2

16986/10

d
16986712

16986/14

|

Q
16976/8

&
16999/11

Q
16977/8

L

Q E
16877/5

Qkres Obec Kat. Gzemie
Bratislava BA—-m.&. RUZINOV Trndvka
Okresny drad Cislo zdkazky - Vektorovd mapa Mierka 1 : 1000
Bratislava _ 67 ¢¢% mae =
katastrdiny odbor

na parcelu: 16976/7

KOPIA KATASTRALKEJ:
YEAE

Vyhotovil

Dha
06.12.2013

Meno
DOLNAKOVA S.

SR

Eka a podgis - .




